Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete i omladince
Beej, 24. - 25.7.2010

Event 33 Boys, 200m Freestyle 15 - 18 years
25-07-2010 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 6
3 UDICKI, Bojan 93 Kikinda NT
4 CEKIC, Mario 93 Vojvodina NT
5 CRNOGORAC, Stefan 95 Vojvodina NT
Heat 2 of 6
1 GLUSCEVIC, Aleksandar 95 Oaza 2:31.60
2 GOLIC, Aleksandar 94 Oaza 2:29.60
3 VRANIC, Nikola 95 Vracar 2:27.13
4 NIKOLIC, Stefan 95 Vojvodina 2:24.34
5 BODIROGA, Zarko 95 1l.april 2:26.84
6 LAZAREVIC, Stefan 95 Vracar 2:27.32
7 RANDJELOVIC, NEMANJA 95  Sveti Nikola 2:31.44
Heat 3 of 6
1 KALABA, Ostoja 95 Vojvodina 2:23.91
2 RANKOVIC, Lazar 94  Valis 2:21.63
3 MATIC, Lazar 95 Vracar 2:20.00
4 MATIC, Stefan 95  Vracar 2:18.31
5 BEGLERBEGOVIC, Srdjan 93 Novi Sad 2:18.55
6 ILIC, Marko 94  Novi Sad 2:20.97
7 KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina 2:21.78
8 ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 95 \Valis 2:24.02
Heat 4 of 6
1 LAZIC, Vukasin 94  Vojvodina 2:16.73
2 MAKSIMCEYV, Aleksandar 95 Proleter 2:15.13
3 SUPIC, Srdjan 95  Proleter 2:12.51
4 |LIC, Andrej 95 BAnat 2:12.09
5 STOJANOVIC, Stefan 94  Novi Sad 2:12.32
6 DIDIC, DIMITRIJE 94  Sveti Nikola 2:13.51
7 VUCIC, Nikola 94  Crnica 2:16.01
8 FRATRIC, Alen 93 Novi Sad 2:17.00
Heat 5 of 6
1 STEPANOV, lvan 95 Vojvodina 2:10.73
2 FARKAS, Tamas 95 Becej 2:09.28
3 SIMON, Robert 92 Vojvodina 2:08.07
4 STOJANOVIC, STEFAN 95 Sveti Nikola 2:05.79
5 BOZINOVIC, Milos 94  Crnica 2:07.90
6 TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 Feniks 2:08.87
7 RADMANOVIC, Janko 94  Beograd 2:10.68
8 CVIJOVIC, Ljubomir 93 Beograd 2:11.89
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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete i omladince

Beej, 24. - 25.7.2010

Event 33, Boys, 200m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 6

1

00 ~NO U h WN

VICKOVIC, Filip
VUKOBRAT, Dusan
PEJOVIC, Ivo
PASKAS, Viadislav
JOVIC, Marko
BOJIC, Danilo
SAVIN, Aleksandar
MIJATOVIC, Igor

94
94
94
92
92
92
93
94

Partizan
BAnat
Partizan
Proleter
Kikinda
Beograd
Beograd
Partizan

2:03.40
2:02.39
2:01.03
1:56.74
1:59.16
2:02.21
2:02.86
2:03.86
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